South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:09:26 pm

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 3464 General Bill, By Gilliam, Pope, Caskey, Huggins, Rivers, S. Williams, Felder, Forrest and Govan
Summary: Seizure Safe Schools Act

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, TO ENACT THE "SEIZURE SAFE SCHOOLS
ACT" BY ADDING SECTION 59-63-97 SO AS TO REQUIRE THE ESTABLISHMENT OF SEIZURE ACTION PLANS IN
PUBLIC SCHOOLS, AND TO PROVIDE REQUIREMENTS FOR SUCH PLANS AND THEIR IMPLEMENTATION, AMONG
OTHER THINGS.

12/16/20
12/16/20
01/12/21
01/12/21
01/13/21
01/26/21
05/04/21
01/12/22
01/20/22

01/25/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 200)

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 200)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Caskey

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Huggins

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Rivers, S.Williams

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Felder

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works (House Journal-page
21)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Forrest

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Govan
Amended (House Journal-page 14)

Read second time (House Journal-page 14)

Roll call Yeas-106 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 16)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 7)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 4)

Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 4)

Page 1 of 1



