

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 3464 General Bill, By Gilliam, Pope, Caskey, Huggins, Rivers, S. Williams, Felder, Forrest and Govan

Summary: Seizure Safe Schools Act

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, TO ENACT THE "SEIZURE SAFE SCHOOLS ACT" BY ADDING SECTION 59-63-97 SO AS TO REQUIRE THE ESTABLISHMENT OF SEIZURE ACTION PLANS IN PUBLIC SCHOOLS, AND TO PROVIDE REQUIREMENTS FOR SUCH PLANS AND THEIR IMPLEMENTATION, AMONG OTHER THINGS.

12/16/20	House	Prefiled
12/16/20	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/12/21	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 200)
01/12/21	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 200)
01/13/21	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Caskey
01/26/21	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Huggins
05/04/21	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Rivers, S.Williams
01/12/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Felder
01/20/22	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 21)
01/25/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Forrest
01/26/22	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Govan
01/26/22	House	Amended (House Journal-page 14)
01/26/22	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 14)
01/26/22	House	Roll call Yeas-106 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 16)
01/27/22	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 7)
01/27/22	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 4)
01/27/22	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 4)